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LEJEUNE Giel
CORSUS Lars
LIPPENS Brent
WILLS Milo

GOERTZ Sagan
FRANKS Grayson
VAN DEN BIGGELAAR Jop
RENDERS Luca
SMITS Maxime
DUFRESNE Fabrice
SPRANGERS Seppe
DECLERCQ Matteo
GENAZZINI Sam
INGELAERE Antoine
MORGAN Jack
SANDELL Theo
WILLEMS Lars

LEYS Matse

ROELS Dima
ROELANDT Alessio
WILMSEN Daan
SONNEMANS Koen
VAN HOECK Sam
GEENS Matiz

ALLEN Tom

VAN DIJK Levi
BULLEN Jitse
GEENS Lowie
VERSCHOORE Robbe
MEERSMAN Flor
PAUWELS Jonas
MARTENS Seppe
EVENS Jarne

INGELS Dario

BEELS Finn

FLAMEZ Danté
VERHEUGHE Emilien
VAN DOORSLAER Vince
DE ZUTTER Rune
DEGEZELLE Niels
DE CORTE Myrddin
DE NEEF Jens
GOOSSENAERTS Sebastiaan
WISSE Sven
BENSIMON Asher
TAZELAAR Maike
WILSSENS Laurens
TETTEROO Roy
BELDARS Elliot

DE CLERCK Miel

LEIECROSS KORTRIJK 13/12/2025
STARTLIST MEN JUNIOR

10065224905
10065225208
10106047656
10088275943
10123907174
10125954682
10084777576
10125887186
10108174380
10052260651
10112980631
10085069788
10088790851
10097459621
10133167644
10096678668
10123163005
10065227026
10105306921
10085607029
10074144962
10023177324
10077885021
10065251274
10165960920
10076756787
10065249254
10073065535
10087817518
10127435247
10065254712
10074187907
10073158693
10071143723
10125904869
10065226016
10109751743
10065216619
10120142160
10122623845
10065215306
10158147871
10099362841
10043844384
10140687972
10023170250
10065247537
10107682512
10123964869
10065231268

BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
CAN
CAN
NED
BEL
BEL
CAN
BEL
BEL
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
GBR
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
CAN
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL

TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-FSP

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
VELO CLUB LONDRES (VCL)

Cycling Canada

Stimulus Trek

WV BREDA

4BIKES WESTFIT

ACROG-TORMANS

Independant

ACROG-TORMANS

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
Exact Power Versa Energy

BAILLEUL VELO CLUB

IGNITE JUNIOR

VELO CLUB LONDRES

SHIFTING GEARS

WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
ACROG-TORMANS

CRABBE-DSTNY

RTC BUITENLUST

WAC TEAM VZW

WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

IGNITE RACE TEAM

TWC PIUNENBURG

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
ACLAGRO MTB TEAM

ACROG-TORMANS

FLANDERS U19 ACADEMEY

KZLWC - AE

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW

\UCI=g=

12
31
32
45
60
61
70
75
79
109
111
126
143
156
158
170
190
194
211
276
281
297
320
330
345

HOTOND SPORTHOTEL-LITUBRA PARKET-WT WAREGEM

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
RS-BIKES RACING TEAM PULDERBOS

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH

ZRTC THEO MIDDELKAMP

HALTON CIRCA SYNDICATE

ZRTC THEO MIDDELKAMP

WAC TEAM VZW

MBC DE NOORDBIKERS

REV CYCLING TEAM

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
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